Installation And
Operation Manual
SUPERCHANGER®
PLATE & FRAME HEAT EXCHANGER
3
R
R

If your unit was manufactured before July 1, 2002, use Table 1a to
determine the current plate style nomenclature for your unit. Note
Model Nomenclature
FRAME TYPE NOMINAL ASME CODE PRESSURE RATINGS
Design Pressure,  (psig) Test Pressure,  (psig)
NJ/NP/VJ/VP Non-code; contact factory Non-code; contact factory
HJ/HP 100 130
UJ/UP 150 195
SJ/MJ/SP/MP 300 390
FP 350 455
Frame Pressure Ratings
Table 1b Frame Pressure Ratings
the port numbering has changed to the new design (see page 13).
Standard unit pressure ratings are shown. Contact the factory
for higher design pressures, up to 400 psig, depending upon
the  application.
T.C.J. Swart
Markering
9
Table 2
Nominal Frame Dimensions Channel Volume Between Plates (gal)
Model Height (in.) Width (in.) Connection (in.) Max. Flow (gpm) Wide Medium Narrow
GXD-007 37 8-1/4 1 75 NA 0.0423 NA
GXD-012 39 14 2 292 NA 0.0872 NA
GXD-018 48 14 2 292 NA 0.124 NA
GXD-026 54 22 2, 4 1171 NA 0.227 NA
GXD-042 71 22 2, 4 1171 NA 0.351 NA
GXD-051 72 27 4, 6 2264 NA 0.444 NA
GXD-037 60 27 4, 6 2769 NA 0.246 NA
GXD-064 79 27 4, 6 2769 NA 0.423 NA
GXD-091 98 27 4, 6 2769 NA 0.6 NA
GXD-118 117 27 4, 6 2769 NA 0.777 NA
GXD-060 69 38 4, 6, 8 4755 NA 0.502 NA
GXD-100 92 38 4, 6, 8 4755 NA 0.845 NA
GXD-140 115 38 4, 6, 8 4755 NA 1.162 NA
GXD-180 138 38 4, 6, 8 4755 NA 1.479 NA
GXD-085 81 50 10, 12, 14 10471 NA 0.88 NA
GXD-145 104 50 10, 12, 14 10471 NA 1.334 NA
GXD-205 127 50 10, 12, 14 10471 NA 1.788 NA
GXD-265 149 50 10, 12, 14 9183 NA 2.243 NA
GXD-325 172 50 10, 12, 14 9183 NA 2.695  NA
UXP-005 24 12 1, 2 265 NA 0.06 NA
UXP-010 31 12 1, 2 292 NA 0.08 NA
UXP-100 45 17 2, 3 520 NA 0.13 NA
GFP-030 58 22 2, 3, 4 1060 NA 0.4 NA
UXP-200 62 24 2, 3, 4 1060 NA 0.34 NA
UXP-060 74 32 4, 6, 8 3825 NA 0.67 NA
SXP-070 71 36 4, 6, 8 4754 NA 0.52 NA
GFP-080 85 30 4, 6, 8 3450 NA 0.9 NA
UXP-400 85 32 4, 6, 8 3825 NA 0.87 NA
SXP-400 83 36 4, 6, 8 4754 NA 0.63 NA
UXP-110 106 32 4, 6, 8 3825 NA 1.21 NA
SXP-140 103 36 4, 6, 8 4754 NA 0.81 NA
UXP-801 105 54 10, 12, 14 11200 NA 2.40  NA
GCP-010 38 13 1, 2 292 NA 0.1135 NA
GCP-016 39 14 2, 5 292 NA 0.063 NA
GCP-026 54 22 2, 3, 4 1171 NA 0.2642 NA
GCP-028 31 7 1 75 NA 0.4 NA
GCP-051 72 27 4, 6 2324 NA 0.55 NA
GCP-060 69 38 4, 6, 8 4755 NA 0.783  NA
GFP-057 71 35 4, 6, 8 4755 2.36 2 1.63
GFP-097 88 35 4, 6, 8 4755 3.23 2.61 1.99
GFP-187 126 35 4, 6, 8 4755 5.08 3.92 2.76
GLP/GLD-013 39 14 2.5 475 NA 0.087 NA
GL-230 121 66 20 23465 NA 3.33 NA
GL-330 145 66 20 23465 NA 3.78 NA
GL-430 169 66 20  23465 NA 4.65  NA
Condensed Unit Specifications
Condensed Unit Specifications
T.C.J. Swart
Markering
10